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Toyota Gazoo Racing Festival Season 2 - Round 2

Super Sporting Class
Official Results of Official Qualifying

18 - 21 October 2018
MAEPS - 1998 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Car Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 21 Boy Wong Toyota Vios 1:25.712 3 5 83.96
ST Wangan Racing Team

2 91 Brendan Paul Anthony Toyota Vios 1:25.795 1 0.083 0083 11 83.88
Dream Chaser

3 39  William Ho Toyota Vios 1:26.037 15 0325 0242 15 8364
Kegani Racing Team

4 55 Ser Meng Hui Toyota Vios 1:26.224 9 0512 0.187 13 8346
Angle-D5 Racing Team

5 3 Freddie Ang Ding Yu Toyota Vios 1:26.297 12 0.585 0073 15 83.39
Telagamas Toyota

6 4 Rocky Siow Toyota Vios 1:26.617 1 0.905 0320 4 83.08

7 63  Alif Mohamed Hamdan Toyota Vios 1:26.804 6 1.092 0187 17 8290
Laser Motor Racing

8 38 Kenny Lee Wan Yuen Toyota Vios 1:26.995 12 1283 0191 13 8272
Kegani Racing Team

9 7 Syafiq bin Ali Toyota Vios 1:27.063 9 1351 0.068 13 8266
M7 Racing Team

10 9 Eddie Lew Toyota Vios 1:27.197 8 1485 0.134 12 8253
TeamNanoplus

11 45 Keifli bin Othman Toyota Vios 1:27.474 2 1.762 0277 13 8227
TeamNanoplus

Fastest time : 1:25.712 inlap 3 by nbr. 21: Boy Wong (Toy ota Vios) Publication-time
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